
JUNIOR WOMEN

RANK BIB Family name Given name Nat. YB TIME 1 TIME 2 FINAL SCORE

1 281 Ammirati Elena ITA 2007 5:11,00 4:57,96 10:08,97
2 280 Rudysh Vlada GER 2007 5:10,17 5:06,42 10:16,59
3 275 Csikász Panni HUN 2008 5:11:10 5:17,20 10:28,31
4 283 Throgmorton-Appleby Erin GBR 2004 5:19,94 5:10,34 10:30,28
5 282 Bozóki Laura HUN 2006 5:59,17 6:10,43 12:09,60
6 278 Urošević Katarina SRB 2004 7:57,34 9:25,24 18:22,58*
7 276 Kuzmanov Jovana SRB 2004 9:55,84 9:14,58 19:10,42
8 279 Kovács-Oroszlán Anna HUN 2006 DNS DNS DNS

RESULTS

* ISSF TARGET SPRINT RULE 11.8.2.5/(A)/iv. (15 sec penalty/target according to the jury's decision)



JUNIOR MEN

RANK BIB Family name Given name Nat. YB TIME 1 TIME 2 FINAL SCORE

1 325 Limmer Christoph GER 2005 04:18,79 04:03,68 08:22,47
2 295 Bürki (Buerki) Lukas GER 2007 04:23,22 04:06,54 08:29,76
3 299 Ammirati Marco ITA 2003 04:23,60 04:14,22 08:37,82
4 323 Sidoni Elia ITA 2007 04:20,08 04:21,63 08:41,72
5 294 Spittles Luke GBR 2006 04:29,81 04:36,77 09:06,58
6 327 Gal Patrick SUI 2006 04:27,86 04:47,20 09:15,07
7 326 Ayers Findlay GBR 2007 04:44,48 04:53,84 09:38,32
8 328 Tunyogi Adorján Csaba HUN 2008 04:52,68 04:52,92 09:45,61
9 296 Gyuris Kornél HUN 2005 04:58,19 04:55,71 09:53,90
10 300 Kunos László Sámuel HUN 2007 04:44,22 05:31,29 10:15,51
11 297 Bienz Daniel SUI 2004 04:59,24 05:53,11 10:52,36
12 324 Nagybányai- Nagy Balázs HUN 2004 05:24,11 05:31,71 10:55,83
13 298 Fatter Benett HUN 2004 DNS DNS DNS

RESULTS



WOMEN

RANK BIB Family name Given name Nat. YB TIME 1 TIME 2 FINAL SCORE

1 293 Zanardo Lucrezia ITA 1996 4:36,58 4:38,74 9:15,32
2 289 Landwehr Jana GER 1995 4:44,99 4:51,56 9:36,55
3 292 Fischer Anja GER 1996 5:02,06 4:40,57 9:42,63
4 287 Shawyer Emily GBR 2002 4:52,52 4:56,06 9:48,58
5 284 Schmidt Kerstin GER 1993 4:57,27 4:52,87 9:50,15
6 285 Torkos Anetta Fanni HUN 2002 6:22,19 6:04,42 12:26,62
7 291 Dr. Szulcsik Viktória Irén HUN 1995 6:42,27 6:06,64 12:50,92
8 288 Kanczler Zsófia HUN 2000 6:54,81 6:26,22 13:21,04
9 286 Jovanović Marija SRB 1991 9:36,06 8:34,26 18:10,33
10 290 Elsener Ramona SUI 1992 DNF DNS DNF

RESULTS



MEN

RANK BIB Family name Given name Nat. YB TIME 1 TIME 2 FINAL SCORE

1 336 Gruber Daniel GER 2001 04:32,32 04:19,88 08:52,20
2 335 Unterpertinger Georg ITA 1985 04:38,62 04:37,48 09:16,10
3 337 Büki Dávid HUN 1995 04:55,05 04:45,73 09:40,78
4 334 Rescsik Márk HUN 2000 04:53,97 05:00,97 09:54,94
5 338 Silvester Oliver GBR 1998 05:35,22 05:36,84 11:12,06
6 332 Kovács Richárd HUN 1977 07:17,97 07:05,18 14:22,76
7 339 Ajeti Ajredin SRB 1986 09:08,67 08:46,94 17:55,61
8 329 Büki Ádám HUN 1995 DNS DNS DNS
9 330 Csák Bojta Máté HUN 2001 DNS DNS DNS
10 333 Larasser Christoph GER 1999 DNS DNS DNS
11 331 Radvanji Danijel SRB 1989 DNS DNS DNS

RESULTS



JUNIOR MIX

RANK BIB Family name Given name Nat. YB RESULT

Rudysh Vlada 2007
Limmer Christoph 2005
Ammirati Elena 2007
Ammirati Marco 2003
Throgmorton-Appleby Erin 2004
Ayers Findlay 2007
Csikász Panni 2008
Tunyogi Adorján Csaba 2008
Bozóki Laura 2006
Kunos László Sámuel 2007
Bozóki Tamara 2009
Nagybányai-Nagy Balázs 2004

RESULTS

6
347 HUN3 11:38,97

4
279 HUN1 8:12,11

5
331 HUN2 9:04,72

2
299 ITA 7:44,98

3
330 GBR 8:11,36

1
333 GER 7:36,26



SENIOR MIX

RANK BIB Family name Given name Nat. YB RESULT

Landwehr Jana 1995
Bürki (Buerki) Lukas 2007
Schmidt Kerstin 1993
Gruber Daniel 2001
Zanardo Lucrezia 1996
Unterpertinger Georg 1985
Shawyer Emily GBR 2002
Silvester Oliver 1998
Elsener Ramona SUI 1992
Gal Patrick 2006
Torkos Anetta Fanni HUN1 2002
Rescsik Márk 2000
Dr. Szulcsik Viktória Irén HUN2 1995
Büki Dávid 1995
Kanczler Zsófia HUN3 2000
Kovács Richárd 1977
Urosevic Katarina 2004
Ajeti Ajredin 1986

RESULTS

8 344 12:32,95

9 348 SRB 17:42,79

6 340 9:30,00

7 329 10:14,72

4 342 8:47,99

5 277 9:24,49

2 341 GER1 7:39,39

3 346 ITA 7:53,46

1 343 GER2 7:23,00


